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Blue
Green
Orange
Purple
Red
Yellow

LULAC / MALDEF

Coalition 1
Coalition 2
Diamond 4
NDC 4
Coalition 3

NDC 5

Diamond 5 (A)
Diamond 5A Corrected

Diamond 5B
Diamond 5C
12/03/2015

Plan Comparison Table

Districts
4

S~ B B B B> B

~ B

Ul Un U U1 D

1.99%
4.88%
0.57%
1.25%
0.71%
1.11%
2.78%

4.99%
0.91%
1.86%
3.08%
2.45%

6.00%
7.95%
5.00%
4.68%
3.02%

Deviation Latino

Population
Asn.-
er.
43% 39%
44% 39%
42% 38%
42% 38%
42% 38%
44% 39%
51% 36%
51% 38%
52% 37%
50% 38%
51% 37%
53% 40%
53% 42%
49% 42%
50% 42%
50% 42%
50% 42%

(2012 General)
. Asn.-
Latino
er.
40% 20%
38% 21%
41% 21%
41% 21%
41% 21%
38% 21%
43% 19%
41% 20%
43% 19%
42% 19%
43% 19%
45% 22%
42% 22%
43% 22%
42% 22%
42% 22%
42% 22%

Citizen Voting Age Voter Registration

Voter Turnout

(2012 General)
. Asn.-
Latino
er.
38% 16%
36% 17%
39% 17%
39% 17%
39% 17%
36% 17%
41% 15%
40% 16%
41% 15%
41% 16%
42% 15%
44%, 17%
41% 17%
42% 17%
42% 17%
41% 17%
41% 17%

Pair

Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry;
Smith & Brown
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry;
Smith & Brown
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry;
Smith & Brown
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry
Vaughn & Berry



